
50 of the same gift cards (5 cards are given each month)
Marketing Reach: 400+

$100 – Donation toward a scholarship, Company logo
on Chamber website advertising the event
$250 – Donation toward a scholarship, Company logo
on Chamber website and newsletters as a $250 sponsor
$500 – Donation toward a scholarship, Company logo
on Chamber website and newsletters as a $500 sponsor 
$1,000 – Donation toward a scholarship, Company logo
on Chamber website and newsletters as a $1,000
sponsor

Marketing Reach: Up to 2,200+

Gift Sponsor:

Scholarship Sponsor Options*:

*Equivalent billing for our Salute to Education Program in
May

Seniors from the local high schools are
recognized for demonstrating character,
integrity, love of learning, involvement
in school and community activities
and/or the ability to overcome
challenging life circumstances without
compromising their education.

50+ people (Students, teachers, school staff,
dignitaries, and families)
2nd Tuesday of each month (October - April)
Time: 8:00 a.m. to 9:00 a.m.
Where: TBD

Sponsorship Opportunities

Event Details

Rising StarsRising Stars

Sponsor the food and drinks at the event
Company logo on Chamber website and all marketing +
publicity materials as a Breakfast Sponsor

Marketing Reach: 8,500+

Sponsor the location of the event
Large Company logo on Chamber website and all
marketing + publicity materials as the premiere Event
Sponsor

Marketing Reach: 105,000+

$2,500 - Breakfast Sponsor*:

*Equivalent billing for our Salute to Education Program in
May

$4,000 - Event Sponsor*:

*Equivalent billing for our Salute to Education Program in
May



 

 

www.EncinitasChamber.com      Email: community@EncinitasChamber.com  
760-753-6041 

Thank you for your consideration! Please fill out the below. 
 
Business Name:______________________________________________________________________________ 
 
Website:____________________________________________________________________________________ 
 
Facebook Page: www.facebook.com/_____________________________________________________________ 
 
Instagram Handle:____________________________________________________________________________ 
 
Email: _____________________________________________________________________________________ 
 
Phone:_____________________________________________________________________________________ 
 
 
Sponsorship Opportunities: 

 Gift Sponsor 
 $100 Scholarship  
 $250 Scholarship 
 $500 Scholarship  
 $1,000 Scholarship  
 Breakfast Sponsor ($2,500) 
 Event Sponsor ($4,000) 

 
 
Name on Card: ______________________________________________________________________________ 
 
Billing Address:______________________________________________________________________________ 
 
 
 
Credit Card: _________________________________________________________________________________ 
 
 

Expiration Date: _______________________    CVC:________ 
 

mailto:community@EncinitasChamber.com
http://www.facebook.com/_____________________________________________________________
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